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Overview

Greene County, IL

MNATIONAL

Greene County, IL
Township: 012N

Owner 1
CHRISTOPHER C
CRABTREE

Total Assessed Value
$54,848

County Use Description
UNIMPROVED FARM LAND

7 acres

Locations
29 12N 13W

Owner 2
NED CRABTREE

Assessed Land Value
$54,848

Acres Parcel #
168.55 06-11-29-8

Owner Address Property Address
801 1200 ST HILLVIEW IL

620502003

Assessed Improvement Assessed Land Year
- 2024

Legal Description
3 JC 536 29-12-13 PT NE1/4 & PT N1/2 SE1/4 N OF RR
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Soils

Montezurna Road

L) 81.6/100 ncee

Y

Code

710...

807...

818...

840...

7102B

POWERED BY

acres

Soil Description

La Hogue loam, 0 to
2 percent slopes,
rarely flooded

46.3%

Beaucoup silty clay
loam, cool mesic, 0
to 2 percent slopes,...

26.3%

Dupo silt loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes,
occasionally flooded

15.0%

Titus silty clay loam,
0 to 2 percent
slopes, occasionall...

71%

La Hogue loam, 2 to
5 percent slopes,
rarely flooded

5.2%

% of Selection

Acres

771

43.9

25

8.7

Non-IRR

Class

2w

2w

3w

3w

2e

() 125.1/147 p1

IRR Class

MNATIONAL

LAND

REALTY

168.6 Acres, 1 Boundary

2400 North
2?::3 1y NCCPI
121 78.4
132 92.3
131 85.7
118 57.4
120 76.6
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MNATIONAL

Elevation LAND

REALTY

168.6 Acres, 1 Boundary

- S

414.7 feet 436.2 feet

Source: USGS 3 Meter Dem Interval: 10 feet Range: 21.5 feet Min: 414.7 feet Max: 436.2 feet
Slope: 0.7% Min: 0% Max: 17.6%
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